
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Dharmashastra National Law University (MPDNLU), Jabalpur

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1691 465751074 General W

2 1693 425711935 General W

3 1726 425711957 General

4 1750 439711388 General GC-MP*,W

5 1753 440711707 General GC-MP*,W

6 2019 432711728 General GC-MP*,W

7 2058 410741371 General GC-MP*,W

8 2241 432711795 General GC-MP*,W

9 2514 458711732 OBC W-OBC

10 2562 460711494 EWS

11 2638 467731194 EWS

12 2776 447712023 OBC W-OBC

13 4103 482711169 JKRES

14 4364 463712085 EWS EWS-MP*

15 4575 465751451 JKRES

16 4625 463712040 EWS EWS-MP*

17 5119 454761438 SC W-SC

18 5171 422711330 SC W-SC

19 5215 468712456 SC

20 7313 432711756 SC SC-MP*

21 7885 441712536 ST

22 7935 440711637 SC SC-MP*

23 7969 450711332 ST

24 8320 412711519 ST

25 8350 466711562 ST

26 8357 431721222 ST W-ST

27 9452 440711754 OBC OBC-MP,CDFP-MP*,W-
OBC

28 10516 440711723 General GC-MP,W,CDFP-MP*

29 13662 440711799 ST ST-MP*

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG



Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status

1 106 410741378 General GC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

2 972 465751296 General GC-MP Vacant

3 1124 468712477 General W Provisionaly Admitted

4 1182 465731420 General GC-MP,W Vacant

5 1201 454751243 General W Provisionaly Admitted

6 1213 420711959 General Vacant

7 1305 432711793 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

8 1373 467731232 General W Vacant

9 1380 465741307 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

10 1412 410741277 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

11 1424 440711737 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

12 1432 463712138 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 1445 440711715 General GC-MP Vacant

14 1479 463712046 General W Provisionaly Admitted

15 1513 454761243 General W Provisionaly Admitted

16 1545 439711557 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

17 1556 467731250 General Vacant

18 1567 439711487 General W Provisionaly Admitted

19 1582 432711783 General GC-MP,W Vacant

20 1598 412711514 General W Provisionaly Admitted

21 1621 454761353 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 1642 439711537 General GC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

23 1643 454761309 General W Provisionaly Admitted

24 1660 460711495 General W Vacant

25 1705 432711794 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

26 1723 410741347 General GC-MP* Vacant

27 1904 440711778 EWS -> General EWS-MP Provisionaly Admitted

28 1959 481711452 OBC W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

29 2094 490712348 OBC W-OBC Vacant

30 2160 468712450 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

31 2316 463712088 OBC W-OBC Vacant

32 2354 415712397 JKRES Vacant

33 2454 468712510 EWS EWS-MP Provisionaly Admitted

34 2508 430712402 EWS Vacant

35 2549 454761288 EWS Vacant



36 2555 468712659 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

37 2631 439711616 OBC OBC-MP*,W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

38 2927 463712036 OBC OBC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

39 2982 463712091 OBC OBC-MP*,W-OBC Provisionaly Admitted

40 3117 468712558 OBC OBC-MP*,W-OBC Vacant

41 3221 432711735 General GC-MP,W,CDFP-MP* Vacant

42 3319 439711605 EWS EWS-MP* Vacant

43 3885 415712371 JKRES Vacant

44 4502 429722264 ST W-ST Vacant

45 4799 409711208 SC W-SC Vacant

46 4828 445711251 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

47 4952 449731439 SC W-SC Vacant

48 5003 454751296 SC W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

49 5011 465731063 SC Vacant

50 5351 440711672 General GC-MP,W,CDFP-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

51 5870 432711722 SC SC-MP* Vacant

52 5882 440711768 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

53 6311 410741167 SC SC-MP*,W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

54 6852 471711816 ST W-ST Vacant

55 7022 439711501 SC SC-MP*,W-SC Provisionaly Admitted

56 7423 471711793 ST W-ST Vacant

57 7445 471711826 ST W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

58 7447 471711832 ST W-ST Vacant

59 7488 441712212 ST W-ST Vacant

60 8545 410741397 SC SC-MP,CDFP-
MP*,W-SC

Vacant

61 10141 427711910 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

62 12034 410741335 ST ST-MP*,W-ST Vacant

63 12304 440711702 ST ST-MP*,W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

64 12641 410741211 ST ST-MP*,W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

65 12780 440711722 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

66 12830 412711489 General W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

67 13121 439711597 ST ST-MP*,W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

68 13480 410741162 ST ST-MP*,W-ST Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 30 1726 1726

Other Backward Class (OBC) 8 2776 433

Scheduled Caste (SC) 10 5215 366

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 12 8357 214

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 6 2638 198

J & K Residents (JKRES) 2 4575 32

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 9 ** **

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 12830 106

Son/Grandson/Daughter/Grand daughter of freedom fighter Or
Wards of war martyr of Defense personnel and permanently
disabled personnel of Indian forces / depended children of the
ex-servicemen of CRPF / Indian army (CDFP-MP)

3 10516 13

Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh (SC-MP) 5 7935 43

Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh (ST-MP) 6 13662 46

Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh (OBC-MP) 4 2982 41

EWS of Madhya Pradesh (EWS-MP) 3 4625 39

General category of Madhya Pradesh (GC-MP) 15 2241 211

Women Scheduled Caste (W-SC) 4 ** **

Women Scheduled Tribe (W-ST) 3 ** **

Women Other Backward Class (W-OBC) 2 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
JKRES : J & K Residents, GC-MP : General category of Madhya Pradesh, SC-MP : Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh, 
ST-MP : Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh, OBC-MP : Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh, EWS-MP : EWS of Madhya Pradesh, 
W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability, 
CDFP-MP : Son/Grandson/Daughter/Grand daughter of freedom fighter Or Wards of war martyr of Defense personnel and permanently disabled personnel of Indian forces / depended children of the ex-servicemen of CRPF / Indian army
, W-SC : Women Scheduled Caste, W-ST : Women Scheduled Tribe, W-OBC : Women Other Backward Class

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


